
Verde GialloBlu

150x290

290x290

8016209010490

8016209010506

TENDA SOLE
Sun cu!ain

5

5

Imballo/packing

Imballo/packing

Bar-code

Bar-code

Misura/Size

Misura/Size

Technical data
DATI TECNICI

Composition
Composizione

Loneta 50% Poliestere 50% Cotone.
Loneta 50% Polyester 50% Co"on.
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